THE DATASHEET OF
AD9480BSUZ-250
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
8-Bit, 250 MSPS
3.3 V A/D Converter
 AD9480
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

(SU-44)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Description Package Option
AD9480BSUZ-2501, 2 −40°C to +85°C  44-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package (TQFP) SU-44
AD9480ASUZ-2501 −40°C to +85°C  44-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package (TQFP) SU-44
AD9480-LVDS/PCB3  Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
2 Optimized differential nonlinearity.
3 Evaluation board shipped with AD9480BSUZ-250 installed.
 AD9480
Rev. A | Page 27 of 28
NOTES
AD9480